No of Equity
shares Allocated

per Applicant

Ratio

Other than Retail Individual  460 5.23 1,125,600 1,648,000 (1,172,800 ) 410 475,200 13.66 0.683 2.369

Investor’s

Retail Individual Investor’s  8,341 94.76 6,672,800 1,648,000 1,172,800 3526 2,820,800 81.06 4.049 2.366

Market Maker 1 0.01 184,000 184,000  1 184,000 5.29 1.000 1.000

Total 8,802 100.00 7,982,400 3,480,000 - 3,937 3,480,000 100.00 2.294 2.294

Category
Number of

valid
Applications

% to
Total

No. of
Valid Shares

applied

Issue Size
(as per

Prospectus)

Spill Over No. of
Shares
Allotted

% of
Total

Allotted

Subscription
(Times) in relation

to Valid Bids

Revised Subscription
(Times) in relation
to Shares Allotted

No. of
Applications

Allotted

No. of Shares
Applied for
(Category

wise)

No. Of
Applications

received

% to
total

Total No. of
Equity

Shares applied
in this Category

% to
total

Proporti-
onate

Shares
Available

Allocation per
Applicant

Ration of
Allottee's to
applicants

Number of
successful

applicants(aft
er rounding)

% to
total

% to
total

Surplus/
Decit

(After
Rounding Off)

Before
Rounding off

Total No. of
shares

allocated/
allotted

Sr.
No

1 1600 323 70.21 516800 45.91 218180 675.47 800 11 13 273 66.58 218400 45.95 220

2 2400 61 13.26 146400 13 61806 1013.21 800 1 1 61 14.87 48800 10.26 -13006

3 2400   800 16 61 16 3.9 12800 2.69 12800

4 3200 11 2.39 35200 3.12 14861 1351 800 1 1 11 2.68 8800 1.85 -6061

5 3200   800 8 11 8 1.95 6400 1.34 6400

6 4000 6 1.3 24000 2.13 10132 1688.66 1600 1 1 6 1.46 9600 2.02 -532

7 4000   800 1 6 1 0.24 800 0.16 800

8 4800 1 0.21 4800 0.42 2026 2026 1600 1 1 1 0.24 1600 0.33 -426

9 5600 36 7.82 201600 17.91 85111 2364.19 1600 1 1 36 8.78 57600 12.12 -27511

10 5600   800 17 18 34 8.29 27200 5.72 27200

11 6400 8 1.73 51200 4.54 21615 2701.87 2400 1 1 8 1.95 19200 4.04 -2415

12 6400   800 3 8 3 0.73 2400 0.5 2400

13 7200 1 0.21 7200 0.63 3040 3040 3200 1 1 1 0.24 3200 0.67 160

14 8000 3 0.65 24000 2.13 10132 3377.33 3200 1 1 3 0.73 9600 2.02 -532

15 8000   800 1 3 1 0.24 800 0.16 800

16 8800 1 0.21 8800 0.78 3715 3715 4000 1 1 1 0.24 4000 0.84 285

17 9600 3 0.65 28800 2.55 12159 4053 4000 1 1 3 0.73 12000 2.52 -159

18 10400 2 0.43 20800 1.84 8781 4390.5 4000 1 1 2 0.48 8000 1.68 -781

19 10400   800 1 2 1 0.24 800 0.16 800

20 12000 1 0.21 12000 1.06 5066 5066 4800 1 1 1 0.24 4800 1.01 -266

21 12800 1 0.21 12800 1.13 5404 5404 5600 1 1 1 0.24 5600 1.17 196

22 13600 1 0.21 13600 1.2 5742 5742 5600 1 1 1 0.24 5600 1.17 -142

23 17600 1 0.21 17600 1.56 7430 7430 7200 1 1 1 0.24 7200 1.51 -230

Grand Total  460 100 1125600 100 475200   474 115.61 475200 100 0

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on December 28, 2023 has taken on record the Basis of Allocation of Equity Shares and as approved by the
Designated Stock Exchange viz. NSE on December 28, 2023 and has authorized the corporate action for the transfer of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants.

The CAN-cum-Refund Orders and allotment advice and/or notices are dispatched to the address of the Applicants as registered with the depositories on or before December
29, 2023. Further, the instructions to Self-Certied Syndicate Banks for unblocking the amount were being processed on or before December 29, 2023. The Equity Shares